
 

LỊCH CÔNG TÁC  
(Tuần từ 14/01/2019 đến 18/01/2019) 

 

         Thứ, ngày, tháng 

 

Họ và tên 

2 

(14/01) 

3 

(15/01) 

4 

(16/01) 

5 

(17/01) 

6 

(18/01) 

VT. Mai Văn Trịnh IAE IAE IAE VAAS IAE 

PVT. Phạm Quang Hà 

IAE 

IAE 

IAE 

VAAS 

IAE 

MARD Hà Nội Hà Nội 

PVT. Trần Văn Thể IAE IAE IAE VAAS IAE 

PVT. Trần Quốc Vương 

 
Viện NCRQ 

IAE IAE 
VAAS IAE 

Vụ KHCN Ban QLNN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bảng 01: Lãnh đạo Viện 


